SC4098 Supercardioid Microphone
For podium/table/hanging/floor stand applications
Key features
•	 Outstanding audio quality – clarity of voice
•	 Highly directional – very isolated
•	 High rejection of radio frequency interference
•	 Sturdy and sleek Scandinavian design
•	 Wireless capability

450 ±5
410 ±5
260 ±5
140 ±2
750 ±5 750 ±5
1200 ±5 1200 ±5
Dimensions drawing (in mm)
Optional accessories
Accessories included
DUA0580B Foam Windscreen, black or DUA0580W Foam Windscreen, white
For podium/table/hanging/floor stand applications
•	 DUA0580B Foam Windscreen, black
•	 DUA0580W Foam Windscreen, white
•	 Adapters for wireless applications (for MicroDot variants only)
•	 DAD6001-BC MicroDot to 3 pin XLR adapter (for MicroDot variants only)
•	 CM2250B00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm (0.09 in) diameter, 5 m (16.4 ft), black
•	 CM22100B00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm (0.09 in) diameter, 10 m (32.8 ft), black
•	 CM22200B00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm (0.09 in) diameter, 20 m (65.6 ft), black
•	 CM2218W00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm (0.09 in) diameter, 1.8 m (5.9 ft), white
•	 CM2250W00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm (0.09 in) diameter, 5 m (16.4 ft), white
•	 CM22100W00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm (0.09 in) diameter, 10 m (32.8 ft), white
•	 CM22200W00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm (0.09 in) diameter, 120 m (65.6 ft), white
DUA0580 Foam Windscreen
KM29376 K&M Table Base
Adapters for wireless applications DAD6001-BC MicroDot to 3 pin XLR adapter
CM2218B00 MicroDot Extension Cable TSM4001Table Shock Mount